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INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL AGENCY OF  
INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA  
(A Section 8 company registered under Companies Act 2013) 

S.NO. NAME E-MAIL IBBI REG. NO. 
 

QUALIFICATIONS 
 

1.  Mr. Yogesh Chatwani ybchatwani2310@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/N-00378/2021-
2022/13919 

CMA and Insolvency professional 

2.  Ms. Sujata Chattopadhyay sujata@scassociates.co.in IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00044/2017-
2018/10353 

FCMA, FCS, LLB, Dip. Forensic Audit 
and Insolvency professional  

3.  Mr. K J Vinod kjvinod05@rediffmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00291/2020-
2021/13451 

CMA Final Student and Insolvency 
professional 

4.  Mr. Dharmendra Kumar  kumard36@hotmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00112/2017-
2018/11264 

CMA and Insolvency professional 

5.  Mr. Sivanagaraja Taduvai (TSN 
Raja) 

tsnraja@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00065/2017-
2018/10551 

CMA and Insolvency professional 

6.  Ms. Pooja Bahry  pujabahry@yahoo.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00007/2016-
2017/10063 

Insolvency professional 

7.  Mr. Dharmanandan 
palaparthy  

P.dharmanandanip@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01267/2023-
2024/14317 

Insolvency professional 

8.  Ms. Akhila Bolla ip.akhilabolla@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01259/2023-
2024/14315 

Advocate and Insolvency 
professional 

9.  Mr. Kapil Dev Taneja kapildtaneja@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00069/2017-
18/10547 

FCS, ACMA, LLB and Insolvency 
professional 

10.  Mr. Vishnu Upadhyay ipvishnu.upadhyay@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00153/2018-
2019/11843 

RV (L&B and 
SFA)/LLB/MBA/DISSA/DFA/CFE, 
Insolvency professional 

11.  Mr. Anoop Prakash Awasthi anoopclc@gmail.com N/A Advocate 
12.  Mr. Anju Agarwal anju@insolvencyservices.in IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00106/2017-

2018/10213 
Insolvency Professional 
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13.  Mr. Deepak Maini 
 

deepak.maini@insolvencyservices.i
n 

 

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00676/2017-
2018/11149 

Advocate and Insolvency 
Professional 

14.  Mr. Ashish Gupta 35766ashish@icmaim.in N/A CMA, Insolvency professional 
15.  Ms. Harmeet Kaur harmeet.kaur@ 

rrrinsolvency.com 
N/A CS and Insolvency professional 

16.  Mr. Partha Kamal Sen Partha_Kamal@yahoo.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00022/2016-
17/10049 

CS and Insolvency professional 

17.  Mr. Sumit Shukla sumit_shukla@rediffmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00064/2017-
2018/10550 

CMA, Advocate and Insolvency 
professional 

18.  Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal subodhka@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00087/2017-
18/10183 

CA, Insolvency professional 

19.  Ms. Madhusudan Sharma madhu.mss@gmail.com N/A CMA 
20.  Mr. Amit Vijay Karia ipamitkaria@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02600/2021-

2022/13969 
CS, CMA, LLB, LLM and Insolvency 
professional 

21.  Mr. Sandeep Goel cmasandeepgoel@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00073/2017-
18/10583 

CMA and Insolvency professional 

22.  Mr. Prayag Jain Godha advprayagjian@gmail.com N/A Advocate 
23.  Mr. Rajinder Kumar rkinsolvencyprofessional@gmail.co

m 
IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00287/2020-
2021/13179 

FCMA, FCS, MBA (Finance), LL.B and 
Insolvency Professional (IBBI) 

24.  Mr. Devvart Rana devvartrana@gmail.com N/A Advocate 
25.  CMA (Dr.) P. Siva Rama Prasad cma.psrprasad@gmail.com  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00045/2017-

2018/10320 
MBA/PGDM and Insolvency 
professional 

26.  Mr. Ankit Goel ankit63@gmail.com N/A CA Registered Valuer 
27.  CMA Navneet Kumar Jain  navneetic@yahoo.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00004/2016-

2017/10023 
Insolvency Professional  
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28.  Mr. Rajnish Kumar rajnishkumar@icai.org IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02653/2021-
2022/14061 

CA and Insolvency professional 
 

29.  Mr. Dinesh Kumar Seth dinesh2seth@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00014/2016-
2017/10018 

MBA/PGDM and Insolvency 
professional 

30.  Mr. Arun Kapoor 
 

arun.kapoor58@yahoo.in 
 

IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00030/2017-
2018/10230 
 

Insolvency Professional, CAIIB, 
Diploma in Management and 
Insolvency professional 

31.  Mr. Goutam Sinha Ray goutamobc@yahoo.co.in N/A CAIIB, LLB, PGDM 
32.  Mr. Prassan Navin Kumar 

Sinha 
csprassan@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01197/2021-

2022/13971 
Advocate and Insolvency 
professional 

33.  Mr. S Rajat Naidu rajat_naidu@yahoo.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00137/2017-
2018/11513 

CMA and Insolvency professional 

34.  Mr. Ranjeet Kumar Verma ranjeet@ranjeetcs.com 
 

N/A CS 

35.  Mr. Kishore Kumar Pahuja kishore@kkpahuja.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02448/2021-
2022/13757 

CA and Insolvency professional 

36.  Mr. Anup Kumar Singh anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-
2018/10322 

Insolvency Professional 

37.  Mr. Sanjay Kathane sanjaykathane@yahoo.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01139/2021-
2022/13818 

CS and Insolvency professional 

38.  Ms. Preeti Garg  preetigargcs2001@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01164/2021-
2022/13841 

Registered Valuer, Insolvency 
Professional and L.L.B. 

39.  CA Swarup Ghosh swarupghosh1@yahoo.co.in IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00438-
C01/2017-2018/11661 

Qualified Social Auditor and 
Insolvency professional 

40.  Mr. Surendranath Karat 
Thazhethethil Nair 

surendranathnair@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-
00244/2019 -2020/12835 

CMA and Insolvency professional 
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41.  Mr. Govindarajan M govind.ayyan@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/00293/2020-
2021/13290 

CMA and Insolvency professional 

42.  Mr. Mohit Chawla camohitchawla@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00524/2017-
2018/10949 

CA and Insolvency professional 

43.  Ms. Divya Somani cacsdivyasomani@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02407/2021-
2022/13670 

CA, CS, DISA, Dip(IFRS) ACCA, UK and 
Insolvency professional 

44.  Mr. Ashok Kumar Gulla ashok.gulla@rbsa.in IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00024/2017-
2018/10174 

CMA and Insolvency professional 

45.  Mr. Virendra Maurya virendramaurya.ip@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02627/2021-
2022/14022 

CA and Insolvency professional 

46.  Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jindal iprakesh.jindal@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01148/2021-
2022/13963 

CA and Insolvency professional 

47.  Mr. Sivarama Prasad Bhamidi bsprasad9@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00084/2017-
2018/10822 

B Tech, CMA, RV(P&M) and 
Insolvency professional 

48.  Mr. Ravi Kumar Sahni cma.ravisahni@gmail.com N/A CMA 
 

49.  Mr. Sanjeev Goel sanjeevgoel7@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02731/2022-
2023/14211 

MBA/PGDM and Insolvency 
professional 

50.  Mr. Umesh Chandra sahoo info@nayadarshan.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00621/2018-
19/11855 

Advocate and Insolvency 
professional 

51.  Ms. Dipti Atul Mehta  dipti@mehta-mehta.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00134/2017-
18/10350 

CS and Insolvency professional 

52.  Mr. Anil Kohli insolvency@arck.in IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00112/2017-
2018/10219 

Advocate, CA, Certified Mediator and 
Insolvency Professional 

53.  Mr. Krishna Mohan Gollamudi krishnamohangollamudi@gmail.co
m 

IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00161/2018-
2019/11952 

Advocate and Insolvency 
professional 
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54.  Mr. Raj Singhania rajsinghania_ca@yahoo.co.in IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00188/2017-
18/10367 

CA and Insolvency professional 

55.  Mr. R. Raghavendran ragavcarp@gmail.com N/A CA 
56.  Mr. Sundaresh Bhat sundareshbhat@bdo.in IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00077/2017-

2018/10162 
 

CA and Insolvency professional 

57.  Ca Ip Vinita Agrawal sushil.vinita@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00914/2017-
2018/11520 

CA and Insolvency professional 

58.  Mr. Sachin Bhattbhatt sachin.bhattbhatt@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00138/2017-
2018/11514 

MBA/PGDM and Insolvency 
professional 

59.  Dr. Shilpa Parkhi dr.shilpa.parkhi@gmail.com N/A Cost Accountant, Company Secretary 
and Ph D 

60.  Mr. Rajnandan Kumar rnk_sa2004@yahoo.co.in N/A Other 
61.  Mr. Mohammad Lutful Kabir mlkabir.ip@gmail.com IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01222/2022-

2023/14138 
M. Com, PG Dip In Social Work 
(DSW), SIA and Insolvency 
professional 

62.  Mr. Subodh Kr Agrawal subodhka@gmail.com N/A CA 
63.  Mr. Arvind Kumar Saxena aksaxena2001@rediffmail.com IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02901/2024-

2025/14453 
MBA/PGDM and Insolvency 
professional 

64.  Mr. Suhasini Ashok B suhasiniashok2821@gmail.com  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01134/2022-
2023/14080 

LLM, ACS, M.Com and Insolvency 
professional 

65.  Manisha Sanjay Agrawal tarachandanianil834@gmail.com 

 
IBBI/IPA-003/IPA-ICAI-N-
00241/2019 -2020/12836 

Valuation of Tangible Corporate 
Assets like Industrial Land & 
Buildings and Plant, Machinery & 
Equipment 
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